
Result Men C1-3, Time Trial  - Men C1

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 22 10053653815 TEN ARGILES Ricardo ESP 7:22.43 (11) 14:59.30
2 25 10011226318 VIEIRA Alexandre Frias Bernardo POR 7:52.14 (17) 16:03.03 1:04
3 21 10008487783 ZIRKL Andreas AUT 8:41.15 (20) 17:32.86 2:33
4 24 10006080870 TEUBER Michael GER 9:06.38 (21) 18:47.61 3:48
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Result Men C1-3, Time Trial  - Men C2

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 36 10027206662 LEAUTE Alexandre FRA 6:50.46 (4) 13:43.41
2 42 10011110928 PAPANGELIS Nikolaos GRE 7:10.03 (7) 14:20.56 0:37
3 34 10008531435 ECKHARD TIO Maurice Far ESP 7:15.69 (8) 14:35.81 0:52
4 39 10015896361 WIJNHOUD Andre NED 7:22.41 (10) 14:45.14 1:02
5 43 10081022262 MACIEJEWSKI Zbigniew POL 7:21.75 (9) 14:46.77 1:03
6 33 10008500517 KOBLASA Ivo CZE 7:27.88 (13) 14:56.38 1:13
7 31 10080285365 THOMANNE Thibaud BEL 7:33.17 (14) 15:12.48 1:29
8 41 10008537394 BOLLIGER Roger SUI 7:40.20 (16) 15:23.11 1:40
9 38 10134820886 VAN DIEMEN Kaj NED 7:36.49 (15) 15:36.57 1:53

10 40 10008520927 PINÃO Telmo POR 7:54.04 (18) 15:52.38 2:09
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Result Men C1-3, Time Trial  - Men C3

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 104 10009559231 SCHINDLER Mathias GER 6:48.00 (3) 13:36.88
2 101 10008535071 SANTAS ASENSIO Eduardo ESP 6:43.57 (1) 13:38.80 0:02
3 127 10011780733 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas FRA 6:47.18 (2) 13:43.06 0:07
4 102 10069561613 SICOT Valentin FRA 7:01.42 (5) 14:07.79 0:31
5 106 10096750208 BUUR Hidde NED 7:08.44 (6) 14:28.93 0:52
6 108 10023121245 EIJKMAN Wouter NED 7:26.75 (12) 14:59.73 1:23
7 109 10060293867 BRENDEN Isak NOR 7:56.54 (19) 16:07.20 2:31
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Result Men C4-5, Time Trial  - Men C4

Distance:  15.5 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Int1  Int2  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 103 10076537933 LE ROUSSEAU Gatien FRA 6:39.69 (5) 13:20.32 (5) 19:59.66
2 133 10115690870 ZEMP Timothy SUI 6:51.47 (9) 13:50.38 (9) 20:40.78 0:41
3 124 10052409585 RAMOS SANCHEZ Damian ESP 6:48.98 (8) 13:47.12 (8) 20:41.76 0:42
4 126 10125713293 CHARMASSON Jonathan FRA 6:54.83 (10) 13:59.67 (11) 21:03.15 1:04
5 134 10003849769 KURIL Patrik SVK 7:00.03 (13) 14:08.29 (13) 21:08.91 1:09
6 135 10039069762 BERMEJO SANCHEZ Julio EnriqueESP 6:56.14 (12) 14:05.98 (12) 21:12.89 1:13
7 130 10115820408 BERTOLIN Bartlomiej POL 7:08.17 (16) 14:18.53 (15) 21:26.82 1:27
8 128 10008455552 PITTACOLO Michele ITA 7:03.92 (15) 14:16.79 (14) 21:31.25 1:32
9 132 10016572028 GARNIER Laurent SUI 7:12.95 (17) 14:34.26 (17) 22:01.66 2:02

10 129 10080580813 TOUYA Kevin NOR 7:15.41 (18) 14:36.56 (18) 22:08.15 2:09
11 122 10141104971 VATNHAMAR Hávard DEN 7:24.70 (19) 14:55.46 (19) 22:21.88 2:22
12 125 10082679952 NÕMME Anre EST 8:16.02 (21) 16:40.37 (21) 25:03.58 5:04
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Result Men C4-5, Time Trial  - Men C5

Distance:  15.5 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Int1  Int2  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 54 10009652995 FOULON Dorian FRA 6:30.15 (2) 12:57.52 (1) 19:24.79
2 58 10007397444 ABRAHAM GEBRU Daniel NED 6:32.46 (4) 13:05.40 (2) 19:31.52 0:07
3 60 10011112140 VAN DE POL Martin NED 6:30.72 (3) 13:08.97 (3) 19:50.67 0:26
4 51 10048898387 LÄSSER Franz-Josef AUT 6:29.05 (1) 13:17.35 (4) 20:04.35 0:40
5 56 10023658684 WERMESER Zsombor HUN 6:40.27 (6) 13:33.31 (6) 20:28.80 1:04
6 63 10011112342 STRECKO Ondrej SVK 6:45.84 (7) 13:46.79 (7) 20:47.74 1:23
7 61 10131961006 STRZELECKI Tomasz POL 6:55.01 (11) 13:59.66 (10) 21:01.24 1:37
8 59 10132938278 DE KONING Timothy NED 7:01.26 (14) 14:28.24 (16) 21:41.98 2:17
9 57 10024668595 ADAMS Joël LUX 7:39.99 (20) 15:20.71 (20) 23:04.41 3:40

10 62 10008524159 DUKELIC Stefan SRB 8:22.16 (22) 17:08.51 (22) 25:43.54 6:19

18-08-2023  13:26:05 Results by CyclingMaster software page 1/1



Result Women C1-5, Time Trial  - Women C2

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 153 10105310658 RIGLING Flurina SUI 7:48.40 (7) 15:38.73
2 150 10083173036 HAUSBERGER Maike GER 7:46.59 (6) 15:46.09 0:08
3 151 10008519513 MARZINKE Yvonne AUT 9:01.50 (11) 18:02.82 2:24
4 152 10001571582 RIBAULT Christelle FRA 9:14.62 (12) 18:48.11 3:10
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Result Women C1-5, Time Trial  - Women C3

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 154 10004677707 INCRISTI Antonella ITA 7:35.98 (5) 15:31.44
2 155 10094367745 VAN DEN AARSSEN Aniek NED 7:53.86 (8) 16:01.72 0:30
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Result Women C1-5, Time Trial  - Women C4

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 72 10138580143 MATILE-DÖRIG Franziska SUI 7:31.32 (4) 15:16.24
2 71 10009558827 ALENCON Katell FRA 8:02.15 (9) 16:21.77 1:05
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Result Women C1-5, Time Trial  - Women C5

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 74 10070869594 GAUGAIN Heidi FRA 7:17.82 (1) 14:37.94
2 75 10004459354 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin GER 7:23.33 (2) 14:57.09 0:20
3 76 10091108242 CRETTI Claudia ITA 7:29.56 (3) 15:09.36 0:32
4 73 10009919444 JUUL Mari-Liis EST 8:11.99 (10) 16:27.08 1:50
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Result Men H1-2, Time Trial  - Men H1

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 203 10008453431 CORNEGLIANI Fabrizio ITA 10:23.87 (5) 20:38.90 29.930
2 202 10009557615 JAHODA Patrik CZE 11:07.25 (12) 22:06.54 1:28 27.952
3 205 10009921161 FRÜH Benjamin SUI 11:28.61 (14) 23:13.87 2:35 26.602
4 201 10009907219 BACHMAIER Ernst AUT 11:52.32 (15) 24:15.00 3:37 25.485
5 204 10117046749 ILINA Octavian ROU 11:55.17 (16) 25:52.20 5:14 23.889
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Result Men H1-2, Time Trial  - Men H2

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 239 10011223890 GARROTE MUÑOZ Sergio ESP 8:00.19 (1) 16:14.37 38.055
2 240 10025901307 JOUANNY Florian FRA 8:22.55 (2) 16:35.97 0:21 37.230
3 243 10008841128 MAZZONE Luca ITA 8:29.61 (3) 16:57.96 0:43 36.426
4 242 10077657069 HASDAI Amit ISR 9:19.60 (4) 18:45.40 2:31 32.948
5 244 10133014969 HESEN Tijs NED 10:26.12 (6) 20:40.70 4:26 29.886
6 241 10011855404 MARCHAL Christophe FRA 10:32.24 (7) 21:01.17 4:47 29.401
7 245 10015991947 KACALSKI Piotr POL 10:37.16 (10) 21:28.62 5:14 28.775
8 246 10077186823 ZYLINSKI Michal POL 10:33.19 (8) 21:32.19 5:18 28.695
9 238 10008469801 SCHATTAUER Wolfgang AUT 10:58.50 (11) 21:48.93 5:34 28.328

10 248 10113490788 COREJ Jozef SVK 10:35.97 (9) 21:54.52 5:40 28.208
11 247 10009093227 SCHMIED Yves SUI 11:07.86 (13) 22:34.80 6:20 27.369
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Result Men H3, Time Trial  - Men H3

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 227 10011111837 MEKENKAMP Mark NED 7:33.78 (1) 15:02.85 41.070
2 217 10027673878 QUAILE Johan FRA 7:48.02 (4) 15:28.80 0:26 39.922
3 226 10008470508 HIELKEMA Mischa NED 7:49.19 (5) 15:34.36 0:32 39.685
4 221 10055961506 CORTINI Davide ITA 7:50.50 (7) 15:34.47 0:32 39.680
5 223 10014397107 PINI Martino ITA 7:45.53 (2) 15:36.85 0:34 39.579
6 222 10015152188 MESTRONI Federico ITA 7:51.11 (8) 15:38.42 0:36 39.513
7 211 10080304765 ODENT Marvin BEL 7:46.66 (3) 15:38.54 0:36 39.508
8 228 10107543779 GYLDENØHR Christian NOR 7:54.52 (9) 15:45.32 0:43 39.225
9 230 10009745147 SZUMIEC Rafal POL 7:50.48 (6) 15:56.25 0:54 38.776

10 207 10008468484 ABLINGER Walter AUT 7:55.23 (11) 15:57.44 0:55 38.728
11 224 10090631730 TESTA Mirko ITA 7:54.72 (10) 15:59.56 0:57 38.643
12 212 10008498594 ANTAL Václav CZE 7:57.77 (12) 16:00.32 0:58 38.612
13 219 10008519614 MERKLEIN Vico GER 8:03.76 (15) 16:07.59 1:05 38.322
14 232 10092291036 DOPLIHAR Anej SLO 8:05.78 (16) 16:13.92 1:11 38.073
15 216 10008512237 NARCE Ludovic FRA 7:59.81 (13) 16:14.51 1:12 38.050
16 234 10008537701 FREI Heinz SUI 8:00.10 (14) 16:14.82 1:12 38.038
17 236 10014639405 HUDEC Miloš SVK 8:10.59 (17) 16:32.48 1:30 37.361
18 225 10009561756 BITO Sidney NED 8:12.48 (18) 16:36.93 1:34 37.194
19 231 10015422576 WISNIEWSKI Marek POL 8:24.80 (19) 17:03.65 2:01 36.223
20 208 10008840623 HÖRMANN Harald AUT 8:35.00 (21) 17:17.27 2:15 35.748
21 237 10023593919 BÓK László HUN 8:31.86 (20) 17:27.69 2:25 35.392
22 229 10118930771 GRZONKA Sebastian POL 8:47.02 (22) 17:53.62 2:51 34.537
23 233 10055482566 FANKHAUSER Nick SUI 8:47.42 (23) 18:03.96 3:01 34.208
24 215 10103849901 KOVALAINEN Marko FIN 8:53.14 (24) 18:07.01 3:05 34.112
25 209 10055873394 JOST Helmut AUT 9:03.38 (26) 18:07.13 3:05 34.108
26 235 10011855909 VILLIGER Cornel SUI 8:56.30 (25) 18:08.61 3:06 34.062

18-08-2023  17:20:49 Results by CyclingMaster software page 1/1



Result Men H4-5, Time Trial  - Men H4

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 250 10009556807 FRÜHWIRTH Thomas AUT 7:08.85 (1) 14:27.78 42.730
2 251 10009556908 GRITSCH Alexander AUT 7:21.53 (5) 14:47.72 0:20 41.770
3 254 10008507587 BOSREDON Mathieu FRA 7:21.33 (4) 14:47.79 0:20 41.767
4 259 10008477578 WILK Rafal POL 7:26.97 (6) 15:06.17 0:39 40.919
5 258 10095230944 STASZKIEWICZ Jakub POL 7:55.92 (11) 15:45.40 1:18 39.221
6 260 10011225813 PACHECO Flávio POR 7:59.30 (12) 16:01.39 1:34 38.569
7 253 10008843350 BERCHESI MANZIONE Martin ESP 8:02.08 (13) 16:08.42 1:41 38.289
8 262 10098754872 LÖTSCHER Tobias SUI 8:06.66 (15) 16:20.83 1:53 37.805
9 261 10009921363 FROHOFER Felix SUI 8:07.76 (16) 16:25.61 1:58 37.621

10 264 10008525876 KUKLA Daniel SVK 8:14.39 (19) 16:44.87 2:17 36.900
11 255 10010024730 FRITSCH Joseph FRA 8:05.95 (14) 17:19.42 2:52 35.674
12 257 10118732327 SOCHAJ Pawel POL 8:18.29 (20) 30:15.28 15:48 20.427

263 10009921464 RECHER Fabian SUI DNS

18-08-2023  16:55:40 Results by CyclingMaster software page 1/1



Result Men H4-5, Time Trial  - Men H5

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 282 10062805864 VALIZE Mitch NED 7:12.38 (2) 14:25.37 42.849
2 277 10013421144 VERGNAUD Loic FRA 7:20.69 (3) 14:40.97 0:15 42.090
3 280 10008469902 DE VRIES Tim NED 7:28.01 (7) 15:09.05 0:44 40.790
4 283 10095230641 PLEWA Krzysztof POL 7:48.66 (8) 15:45.95 1:20 39.199
5 284 10008844360 COSTA Miguel Pinto Luis POR 7:51.76 (10) 15:51.72 1:26 38.961
6 278 10009559837 COLOMBARI Diego ITA 7:51.64 (9) 15:55.25 1:30 38.817
7 279 10097283203 MONTI Tiziano ITA 8:07.99 (17) 16:22.09 1:57 37.756
8 281 10008471518 REEKERS Johan NED 8:13.85 (18) 16:49.90 2:24 36.717
9 276 10084508808 LEPIK Janno EST 8:41.66 (21) 17:42.30 3:17 34.905
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Result Women H1-5, Time Trial  - Women H1

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 287 10009912168 PASINI Luisa ITA 15:39.23 (22) 31:04.07 19.892
2 286 10064230350 FROSI Veronica ITA 17:54.51 (23) 36:26.61 5:22 16.958
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Result Women H1-5, Time Trial  - Women H2

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 288 10013153180 AMADEO Roberta ITA 10:53.75 (17) 21:55.69 28.183
2 290 10123567068 PROCIDA Angela ITA 13:37.94 (20) 29:16.99 7:21 21.104
3 289 10095773639 CANIPARI Simona ITA 14:43.28 (21) 29:26.07 7:31 20.996
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Result Women H1-5, Time Trial  - Women H3

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 296 10094811319 ZEYEN Annika GER 8:44.86 (3) 17:34.52 35.163
2 297 10009560746 PORCELLATO Francesca ITA 8:49.40 (5) 17:52.02 0:18 34.589
3 295 10130619069 VINCENT Anaïs FRA 8:59.84 (8) 18:09.13 0:35 34.046
4 298 10008526381 OROSZOVÁ Anna SVK 9:12.08 (11) 18:23.84 0:49 33.592
5 293 10009557413 ANTOŠOVÁ Katerina CZE 9:17.98 (14) 18:54.88 1:20 32.673
6 292 10084188506 VANDEVYVER Laurence BEL 9:42.89 (16) 19:37.88 2:03 31.480
7 294 10114710564 GAY Meggie FRA 11:05.97 (18) 22:19.79 4:45 27.676
8 291 10060808977 EGGER Elisabeth AUT 12:36.38 (19) 25:06.85 7:32 24.608
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Result Women H1-5, Time Trial  - Women H4

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 267 10008844259 JANSEN Jennette NED 8:29.08 (2) 17:08.48 36.053
2 266 10031239539 RUFFATO Giulia ITA 8:52.92 (6) 17:37.27 0:29 35.071
3 265 10114607096 WIBMER Cornelia AUT 8:55.63 (7) 17:51.80 0:43 34.596
4 269 10009921060 STÖCKLI Sandra SUI 9:13.82 (13) 18:26.37 1:18 33.515
5 268 10062820820 TANGEN Suzanna NOR 9:13.75 (12) 18:26.93 1:18 33.498
6 270 10125221122 MADAJOVÁ Kristína SVK 9:33.10 (15) 19:17.05 2:09 32.047
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Result Women H1-5, Time Trial  - Women H5

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 275 10008516277 ESKAU Andrea GER 8:20.38 (1) 17:02.47 36.265
2 272 10074674018 VITELARU Ana Maria ITA 8:45.64 (4) 17:48.79 0:46 34.693
3 271 10084534470 AERE Katia ITA 9:01.80 (9) 18:27.67 1:25 33.476
4 274 10071542130 WOLLERSHEIM Yvette NED 9:02.48 (10) 18:34.81 1:32 33.261

273 10075967855 HAENEN Chantal NED DNS
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Result Women/Men T1-2 , Time Trial  - Men T1

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 84 10008454138 FARRONI Giorgio ITA 9:23.37 (4) 19:34.39 31.574
2 82 10009652490 GARCIA ABELLA Gonzalo ESP 9:52.39 (6) 20:12.33 0:38 30.586
3 81 10014753781 BERGER Petr CZE 11:41.12 (12) 23:13.12 3:39 26.617
4 83 10008510318 GESLOT David FRA 11:53.72 (13) 23:41.01 4:07 26.094
5 85 10084723521 WEY Fabiano SUI 11:21.90 (11) 25:46.12 6:12 23.983
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Result Women/Men T1-2 , Time Trial  - Men T2

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 89 10011109716 REINOSO FIGUEROLA Joan ESP 8:41.56 (2) 17:48.20 34.713
2 87 10115687941 STEINBICHLER Wolfgang AUT 8:37.96 (1) 17:56.75 0:08 34.437
3 92 10129749709 MASIN Jindrich CZE 9:05.57 (3) 18:18.82 0:30 33.745
4 88 10115649343 HEGGELUND Roverskov Martin DEN 10:41.74 (9) 21:31.38 3:43 28.713
5 91 10009562160 MATICAN Theodor ROU 12:59.17 (14) 22:53.95 5:05 26.988

18-08-2023  14:28:49 Results by CyclingMaster software page 1/1



Result Women/Men T1-2 , Time Trial  - Women T1

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 161 10128808102 VEJVODOVÁ Pavlína CZE 11:15.82 (10) 22:36.98 27.325
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Result Women/Men T1-2 , Time Trial  - Women T2

Distance:  10.3 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 163 10126319444 VAN TILL Celine SUI 9:43.48 (5) 19:37.85 31.481
2 166 10009920252 DREOCK-KAESER Angelika GER 9:57.00 (7) 20:18.99 0:41 30.419
3 164 10117891457 LUND Emma DEN 9:59.33 (8) 20:28.53 0:51 30.182
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Result Women/Men B, Time Trial  - Men B

Distance:  15.5 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Int1  Int2  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 8 10009901862 BANGMA Tristan / Bos, P. NED 5:55.59 (1) 11:56.94 (1) 17:59.77
2 9 10002806011 TER SCHURE Vincent / Fransen, T.NED 6:08.91 (2) 12:17.26 (2) 18:28.16 0:29
3 3 10008535475 VENGE BALBOA Christian / Teruel Rovira, E.ESP 6:18.16 (3) 12:30.67 (3) 18:47.27 0:48
4 6 10143303538 BERNARD Lorenzo / Plebani, D. ITA 6:24.55 (5) 12:52.73 (4) 19:14.08 1:15
5 11 10131548148 KOPICZ Karol / Bialoblocki, M. POL 6:31.32 (7) 13:02.09 (7) 19:31.44 1:32
6 5 10090609296 ANDREOLI Federico / Chiesa, L. ITA 6:22.84 (4) 12:56.03 (5) 19:31.83 1:32
7 7 10089204214 COLOMBO Fabio / Toto', P. ITA 6:25.06 (6) 12:59.72 (6) 19:43.98 1:44
8 2 10124354687 SANSO RIERA Joan / Rus Garcia, F.ESP 6:41.12 (8) 13:23.15 (8) 20:07.50 2:08
9 10 10008873258 KOLODZIEJCZUK Piotr / Podlaski, M.POL 6:47.36 (9) 13:32.90 (9) 20:21.25 2:22

10 13 10008524765 PETROVIC Milan / Stevic, I. SRB 7:20.67 (13) 14:37.64 (11) 21:57.97 3:58
11 12 10129662611 URBAN Nikodem / Kwiatkowski, M.POL 7:24.32 (14) 15:02.87 (14) 22:40.17 4:41
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Result Women/Men B, Time Trial  - Women B

Distance:  15.5 km

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Int1  Int2  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 144 10116217094 KUTER Patrycja / Bosredon, M. POL 7:12.55 (12) 14:40.59 (12) 22:05.01
2 145 10137927920 MARCZUK Otylia / Fritsch, J. POL 7:03.73 (10) 14:33.07 (10) 22:07.96 0:02
3 142 10140535806 AGOSTINI Marianna / Gasparini, A.ITA 7:10.43 (11) 14:48.25 (13) 22:22.78 0:17
4 143 10064319165 KIRYLA Justyna / Berchesi Manzione, M.POL 7:26.43 (15) 15:14.41 (15) 23:03.10 0:58
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Result Men C1-3, Road Race  - Men C1

Distance:  63.0 km
Number of starters: 4
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 22 10053653815 TEN ARGILES Ricardo ESP 1:45:57
2 24 10006080870 TEUBER Michael GER 1:45:57
3 25 10011226318 VIEIRA Alexandre Frias Bernardo POR 1:46:14 0:17

21 10008487783 ZIRKL Andreas AUT 2 Laps
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Result Men C1-3, Road Race  - Men C2

Distance:  63.0 km
Number of starters: 10
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 36 10027206662 LEAUTE Alexandre FRA 1:37:34
2 42 10011110928 PAPANGELIS Nikolaos GRE 1:38:58 1:24
3 34 10008531435 ECKHARD TIO Maurice Far ESP 1:43:56 6:22
4 43 10081022262 MACIEJEWSKI Zbigniew POL 1:45:57 8:23
5 33 10008500517 KOBLASA Ivo CZE 1:45:57 8:23
6 31 10080285365 THOMANNE Thibaud BEL 1:45:57 8:23
7 40 10008520927 PINÃO Telmo POR 1:45:57 8:23
8 39 10015896361 WIJNHOUD Andre NED 1:45:57 8:23
9 41 10008537394 BOLLIGER Roger SUI 1:45:57 8:23

38 10134820886 VAN DIEMEN Kaj NED 1 Lap
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Result Men C1-3, Road Race  - Men C3

Distance:  63.0 km
Number of starters: 7
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 127 10011780733 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas FRA 1:34:26
2 106 10096750208 BUUR Hidde NED 1:38:58 4:32
3 102 10069561613 SICOT Valentin FRA 1:38:58 4:32
4 104 10009559231 SCHINDLER Mathias GER 1:38:58 4:32

101 10008535071 SANTAS ASENSIO Eduardo ESP 1 Lap
108 10023121245 EIJKMAN Wouter NED 1 Lap

109 10060293867 BRENDEN Isak NOR 2 Laps
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Result Men C4-5, Road Race  - Men C4

Distance:  78.0 km
Number of starters: 13
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 124 10052409585 RAMOS SANCHEZ Damian ESP 1:58:12
2 134 10003849769 KURIL Patrik SVK 1:58:12
3 103 10076537933 LE ROUSSEAU Gatien FRA 1:58:12
4 130 10115820408 BERTOLIN Bartlomiej POL 2:01:22 3:10
5 133 10115690870 ZEMP Timothy SUI 2:02:32 4:20
6 128 10008455552 PITTACOLO Michele ITA 2:03:51 5:39
7 135 10039069762 BERMEJO SANCHEZ Julio Enrique ESP 2:06:05 7:53
8 126 10125713293 CHARMASSON Jonathan FRA 2:06:05 7:53
9 132 10016572028 GARNIER Laurent SUI 2:06:05 7:53

10 129 10080580813 TOUYA Kevin NOR 2:06:24 8:12

122 10141104971 VATNHAMAR Hávard DEN 1 Lap

121 10119886829 CAUBERGH Peter BEL 2 Laps
125 10082679952 NÕMME Anre EST 2 Laps
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Result Men C4-5, Road Race  - Men C5

Distance:  78.0 km
Number of starters: 11
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 58 10007397444 ABRAHAM GEBRU Daniel NED 1:49:31
2 60 10011112140 VAN DE POL Martin NED 1:51:03 1:32
3 51 10048898387 LÄSSER Franz-Josef AUT 1:51:25 1:54
4 63 10011112342 STRECKO Ondrej SVK 1:52:19 2:48
5 54 10009652995 FOULON Dorian FRA 1:55:48 6:17
6 56 10023658684 WERMESER Zsombor HUN 1:55:54 6:23

53 10063964410 VERSCHAEREN Niels BEL 1 Lap
61 10131961006 STRZELECKI Tomasz POL 1 Lap
59 10132938278 DE KONING Timothy NED 1 Lap

57 10024668595 ADAMS Joël LUX 2 Laps
62 10008524159 DUKELIC Stefan SRB 2 Laps
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Result Men H3, Road Race

Distance:  63.0 km
Number of starters: 27
Riders abandoning the race: 4

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 221 10055961506 CORTINI Davide ITA 1:40:47
2 219 10008519614 MERKLEIN Vico GER 1:40:47
3 224 10090631730 TESTA Mirko ITA 1:40:47
4 223 10014397107 PINI Martino ITA 1:40:47
5 222 10015152188 MESTRONI Federico ITA 1:40:47
6 228 10107543779 GYLDENØHR Christian NOR 1:40:47
7 217 10027673878 QUAILE Johan FRA 1:40:47
8 211 10080304765 ODENT Marvin BEL 1:40:56 0:09
9 212 10008498594 ANTAL Václav CZE 1:40:58 0:11

10 232 10092291036 DOPLIHAR Anej SLO 1:40:58 0:11
11 230 10009745147 SZUMIEC Rafal POL 1:40:58 0:11
12 216 10008512237 NARCE Ludovic FRA 1:42:01 1:14
13 226 10008470508 HIELKEMA Mischa NED 1:42:01 1:14
14 234 10008537701 FREI Heinz SUI 1:42:18 1:31
15 225 10009561756 BITO Sidney NED 1:44:40 3:53
16 236 10014639405 HUDEC Miloš SVK 1:44:42 3:55
17 207 10008468484 ABLINGER Walter AUT 1:46:15 5:28
18 231 10015422576 WISNIEWSKI Marek POL 1:48:42 7:55
19 235 10011855909 VILLIGER Cornel SUI 1:48:42 7:55
20 215 10103849901 KOVALAINEN Marko FIN 1:49:08 8:21

21 237 10023593919 BÓK László HUN 1 Lap
22 208 10008840623 HÖRMANN Harald AUT 1 Lap
23 229 10118930771 GRZONKA Sebastian POL 1 Lap

209 10055873394 JOST Helmut AUT DNF
210 10051868813 DEBERG Jean-Francois BEL DNF
227 10011111837 MEKENKAMP Mark NED DNF
233 10055482566 FANKHAUSER Nick SUI DNF
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Result Men H4-5, Road Race  - Men H4

Distance:  63.0 km
Number of starters: 13
Riders abandoning the race: 1

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 254 10008507587 BOSREDON Mathieu FRA 1:33:52
2 255 10010024730 FRITSCH Joseph FRA 1:33:52
3 250 10009556807 FRÜHWIRTH Thomas AUT 1:33:54 0:02
4 251 10009556908 GRITSCH Alexander AUT 1:34:38 0:46
5 259 10008477578 WILK Rafal POL 1:34:38 0:46
6 258 10095230944 STASZKIEWICZ Jakub POL 1:40:52 7:00
7 262 10098754872 LÖTSCHER Tobias SUI 1:41:00 7:08
8 253 10008843350 BERCHESI MANZIONE Martin ESP 1:41:01 7:09
9 260 10011225813 PACHECO Flávio POR 1:41:01 7:09

261 10009921363 FROHOFER Felix SUI 1 Lap
257 10118732327 SOCHAJ Pawel POL 1 Lap
264 10008525876 KUKLA Daniel SVK 1 Lap

263 10009921464 RECHER Fabian SUI DNF
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Result Men H4-5, Road Race  - Men H5

Distance:  63.0 km
Number of starters: 9
Riders abandoning the race: 2

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 280 10008469902 DE VRIES Tim NED 1:46:05
2 282 10062805864 VALIZE Mitch NED 1:46:05
3 277 10013421144 VERGNAUD Loic FRA 1:46:05
4 283 10095230641 PLEWA Krzysztof POL 1:46:05
5 284 10008844360 COSTA Miguel Pinto Luis POR 1:46:05
6 281 10008471518 REEKERS Johan NED 1:46:48 0:43
7 278 10009559837 COLOMBARI Diego ITA 1:46:48 0:43

276 10084508808 LEPIK Janno EST DNF
279 10097283203 MONTI Tiziano ITA DNF
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Result Men H1-2, Road Race  - Men H1

Distance:  31.0 km
Number of starters: 5
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 203 10008453431 CORNEGLIANI Fabrizio ITA 1:07:28

201 10009907219 BACHMAIER Ernst AUT 1 Lap
202 10009557615 JAHODA Patrik CZE 1 Lap
205 10009921161 FRÜH Benjamin SUI 1 Lap
204 10117046749 ILINA Octavian ROU 1 Lap
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Result Men H1-2, Road Race  - Men H2

Distance:  31.0 km
Number of starters: 11
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 240 10025901307 JOUANNY Florian FRA 58:40
2 239 10011223890 GARROTE MUÑOZ Sergio ESP 1:00:32 1:52
3 243 10008841128 MAZZONE Luca ITA 1:04:15 5:35

242 10077657069 HASDAI Amit ISR 1 Lap
245 10015991947 KACALSKI Piotr POL 1 Lap
244 10133014969 HESEN Tijs NED 1 Lap
241 10011855404 MARCHAL Christophe FRA 1 Lap
247 10009093227 SCHMIED Yves SUI 1 Lap
246 10077186823 ZYLINSKI Michal POL 1 Lap
248 10113490788 COREJ Jozef SVK 1 Lap

238 10008469801 SCHATTAUER Wolfgang AUT 2 Laps
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Result Women/Men T1-2 , Road Race  - Men T1

Distance:  31.0 km
Number of starters: 5
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 84 10008454138 FARRONI Giorgio ITA 1:02:40
2 82 10009652490 GARCIA ABELLA Gonzalo ESP 1:04:59 2:19

81 10014753781 BERGER Petr CZE 1 Lap
85 10084723521 WEY Fabiano SUI 1 Lap

83 10008510318 GESLOT David FRA 2 Laps
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Result Women/Men T1-2 , Road Race  - Men T2

Distance:  31.0 km
Number of starters: 5
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 87 10115687941 STEINBICHLER Wolfgang AUT 56:43
2 89 10011109716 REINOSO FIGUEROLA Joan ESP 58:31 1:48
3 92 10129749709 MASIN Jindrich CZE 58:31 1:48
4 91 10009562160 MATICAN Theodor ROU 1:02:09 5:26

88 10115649343 HEGGELUND Roverskov Martin DEN 1 Lap
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Result Women T1-2  - Women T1

Distance:  26.0 km
Number of starters: 1
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 161 10128808102 VEJVODOVÁ Pavlína CZE 58:30
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Result Women T1-2  - Women T2

Distance:  26.0 km
Number of starters: 2
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 163 10126319444 VAN TILL Celine SUI 54:59
2 166 10009920252 DREOCK-KAESER Angelika GER 55:19 0:20
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Result Men  B

Distance:  93.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 42.912 km/h
Number of starters: 11
Riders abandoning the race: 1

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 8 10009901862 BANGMA Tristan / Bos, P. NED 2:10:02
2 9 10002806011 TER SCHURE Vincent / Fransen, T.NED 2:10:02
3 7 10089204214 COLOMBO Fabio / Toto'', P. ITA 2:10:06 0:04
4 11 10131548148 KOPICZ Karol / Bialoblocki, M. POL 2:11:24 1:22
5 2 10124354687 SANSO RIERA Joan / Rus Garcia, F.ESP 2:12:09 2:07
6 6 10143303538 BERNARD Lorenzo / Plebani, D. ITA 2:12:09 2:07
7 3 10008535475 VENGE BALBOA Christian / Teruel Rovira, E.ESP 2:12:33 2:31
8 5 10090609296 ANDREOLI Federico / Chiesa, L. ITA 2:15:43 5:41

9 1 10091069543 THOMAS Milan / Desomviele, L. BEL 1 Lap

10 12 10129662611 URBAN Nikodem / Kwiatkowski, M. POL 3 Laps

10 10008873258 KOLODZIEJCZUK Piotr / Podlaski, M.POL DNF
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Result Women  B

Distance:  78.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 38.768 km/h
Number of starters: 5
Riders abandoning the race: 1

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 143 10064319165 KIRYLA Justyna / Berchesi Manzione, M.POL 2:00:43
2 146 10120566031 ORZECHOWSKA Katarzyna / Nagymáté, S.POL 2:02:58 2:15
3 145 10137927920 MARCZUK Otylia / Fritsch, J. POL 2:02:58 2:15
4 142 10140535806 AGOSTINI Marianna / Gasparini, A. ITA 2:06:01 5:18

144 10116217094 KUTER Patrycja / Bosredon, M. POL DNF
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Result Women C1-5, Road Race  - Women C2

Distance:  52.0 km
Number of starters: 4
Riders abandoning the race: 1

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 153 10105310658 RIGLING Flurina SUI 1:42:28

152 10001571582 RIBAULT Christelle FRA 1 Lap
151 10008519513 MARZINKE Yvonne AUT 1 Lap

150 10083173036 HAUSBERGER Maike GER DNF
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Result Women C1-5, Road Race  - Women C3

Distance:  52.0 km
Number of starters: 2
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 154 10004677707 INCRISTI Antonella ITA 1:37:52
2 155 10094367745 VAN DEN AARSSEN Aniek NED 1:41:21 3:29
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Result Women C1-5, Road Race  - Women C4

Distance:  52.0 km
Number of starters: 2
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 72 10138580143 MATILE-DÖRIG Franziska SUI 1:31:11
2 71 10009558827 ALENCON Katell FRA 1:33:28 2:17
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Result Women C1-5, Road Race  - Women C5

Distance:  52.0 km
Number of starters: 4
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 74 10070869594 GAUGAIN Heidi FRA 1:28:12
2 76 10091108242 CRETTI Claudia ITA 1:31:09 2:57
3 75 10004459354 BRACHTENDORF Kerstin GER 1:31:09 2:57
4 73 10009919444 JUUL Mari-Liis EST 1:36:09 7:57
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Result Women H1-5, Road Race  - Women H1

Distance:  36.0 km
Number of starters: 2
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 287 10009912168 PASINI Luisa ITA 1:22:26

286 10064230350 FROSI Veronica ITA 1 Lap
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Result Women H1-5, Road Race  - Women H2

Distance:  36.0 km
Number of starters: 3
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 288 10013153180 AMADEO Roberta ITA 1:22:26

289 10095773639 CANIPARI Simona ITA 1 Lap

290 10123567068 PROCIDA Angela ITA 3 Laps
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Result Women H1-5, Road Race  - Women H3

Distance:  36.0 km
Number of starters: 8
Riders abandoning the race: 1

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 297 10009560746 PORCELLATO Francesca ITA 1:09:38
2 296 10094811319 ZEYEN Annika GER 1:09:38
3 298 10008526381 OROSZOVÁ Anna SVK 1:09:38
4 293 10009557413 ANTOŠOVÁ Katerina CZE 1:09:38
5 292 10084188506 VANDEVYVER Laurence BEL 1:13:55 4:17

294 10114710564 GAY Meggie FRA 1 Lap

291 10060808977 EGGER Elisabeth AUT 2 Laps

295 10130619069 VINCENT Anaïs FRA DNF
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Result Women H1-5, Road Race  - Women H4

Distance:  36.0 km
Number of starters: 6
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 266 10031239539 RUFFATO Giulia ITA 1:05:59
2 268 10062820820 TANGEN Suzanna NOR 1:05:59
3 267 10008844259 JANSEN Jennette NED 1:05:59
4 265 10114607096 WIBMER Cornelia AUT 1:07:35 1:36
5 269 10009921060 STÖCKLI Sandra SUI 1:08:07 2:08
6 270 10125221122 MADAJOVÁ Kristína SVK 1:12:02 6:03
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Result Women H1-5, Road Race  - Women H5

Distance:  36.0 km
Number of starters: 4
Riders abandoning the race: 0

Pos Nr  UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 272 10074674018 VITELARU Ana Maria ITA 1:13:20
2 275 10008516277 ESKAU Andrea GER 1:13:20
3 271 10084534470 AERE Katia ITA 1:14:03 0:43
4 274 10071542130 WOLLERSHEIM Yvette NED 1:14:03 0:43

273 10075967855 HAENEN Chantal NED DNS
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European Para Championships
17 augustus 2023 Communiqué No: __

Rank No. Name

Uitslag

Team Relay Qualify Heat 1

Nat

17 aug 2023Date: Distance: 6,42 Km Laps: 6

Category Result DifferenceSpeed

France21. 12:39.000 + 0.00030,451 Km/h

QUAILE, Johan FRA ♂ H3

VINCENT, Anaïs FRA ♀ H3

FRITSCH, Joseph FRA ♂ H4

Italy 242. 12:44.000 + 5.00030,251 Km/h

CORTINI, Davide ITA ♂ H3

MAZZONE, Luca ITA ♂ H2

MONTI, Tiziano ITA ♂ H5

Netherlands53. 13:09.000 + 30.00029,293 Km/h

HAENEN, Chantal NED ♀ H5

HESEN, Tijs NED ♂ H2

VALIZE, Mitch NED ♂ H5

Switzerland 164. 13:12.000 + 33.00029,182 Km/h

RECHER, Fabian SUI ♂ H4

STÖCKLI, Sandra SUI ♀ H4

SCHMIED, Yves SUI ♂ H2
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European Para Championships
17 augustus 2023 Communiqué No: __

Rank No. Name

Uitslag

Team Relay Qualify Heat 2

Nat

17 aug 2023Date: Distance: 6,42 Km Laps: 6

Category Result DifferenceSpeed

Italy 131. 12:35.000 + 0.00030,612 Km/h

MESTRONI, Federico ITA ♂ H3

PORCELLATO, Francesca ITA ♀ H3

COLOMBARI, Diego ITA ♂ H5

Germany82. 12:35.000 + 0.00030,612 Km/h

MERKLEIN, Vico GER ♂ H3

ZEYEN,  Annika GER ♀ H3

ESKAU, Andrea GER ♀ H5

Switzerland 273. 13:48.000 + 12:13.00027,913 Km/h

FROHOFER, Felix SUI ♂ H4

LÖTSCHER, Tobias SUI ♂ H4

FRÜH, Benjamin SUI ♂ H1

Austria14. 14:32.000 + 12:57.00026,505 Km/h

JOST, Helmut AUT ♂ H3

HÖRMANN, Harald AUT ♂ H3

EGGER, Elisabeth AUT ♀ H3
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European Para Championships
17 augustus 2023 Communiqué No: __

Rank No. Name

Uitslag

Team Relay Final

Nat

17 aug 2023Date: Distance: 9,63 Km Laps: 9

Category Result DifferenceSpeed

France21. 18:19.000 + 0.00031,545 Km/h

QUAILE, Johan FRA ♂ H3

VINCENT, Anaïs FRA ♀ H3

FRITSCH, Joseph FRA ♂ H4

Italy 132. 18:25.000 + 6.00031,374 Km/h

MESTRONI, Federico ITA ♂ H3

PORCELLATO, Francesca ITA ♀ H3

COLOMBARI, Diego ITA ♂ H5

Germany83. 18:35.000 + 16.00031,092 Km/h

MERKLEIN, Vico GER ♂ H3

ZEYEN,  Annika GER ♀ H3

ESKAU, Andrea GER ♀ H5

Italy 244. 18:39.000 + 20.00030,981 Km/h

CORTINI, Davide ITA ♂ H3

MAZZONE, Luca ITA ♂ H2

MONTI, Tiziano ITA ♂ H5

Netherlands55. 19:33.000 + 12:14.00029,555 Km/h

HAENEN, Chantal NED ♀ H5

HESEN, Tijs NED ♂ H2

VALIZE, Mitch NED ♂ H5

Switzerland 276. 20:39.000 + 12:20.00027,981 Km/h

FROHOFER, Felix SUI ♂ H4

LÖTSCHER, Tobias SUI ♂ H4

FRÜH, Benjamin SUI ♂ H1

Report created:  vr 18 aug 2023 19:38
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